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FBEMH £E H121-011 Riley Kong EBAED
EEE P259 (0 Aaron Wang HENFENE
w8 H77-009 SHE Ng Pak Lim =28=
£#E  H116-050 REEE Chui Hei Yui Heather Nice Studio
&8  H104-003 HiEH Ma Ching Yu Little Big Flame
T P260 SRIFE Cheung Yu Chiao Kowloon Junior School
£ H127-003 SRIGHE Cheung HoilLam BREEE
T H62-004  ZRE Jolie Leung HZEIfFZ=E
£ H72-007 ZgE Leung HoiTung Constance Y. Art Workshop
£HE H125-048 FF A Hui Sum Yu Abbie 8- BlfE=
8 H124-017 [BRUFFR ChanInlLam 2EEE
£E8  HB83-004 [RRIE Chan Leung Ching ArtKiddo Creative Lab
&% H51-007 [RKRE Chan Sum Nam BEEAXRERBE P O-HEZAZRD O
£#  H68-215 =B  Wong Sze Wing,Naomi XA
£ H68-006 = Wong Ngai Zacheus i
£HE H125-044 ZEf Lau Yin Tung Kyra 8- BlfE=
w8 P21 21T Lau Wing Chi Karina RREER/NE
T8 H123-023 H=SH) Fan Cheuk Kiu ColourHeart
£ H111-002 FEERE Isabella Poon 2 LOOPS ARTS
£E  H127-001 ZEZ57 Eunice Fok BEEE
£2E H63-016  FHmER Tse Pui Yan PHOEBE FanseelLand
£58 H62-006 EEXIZ Callie Chung HZElfF=
&8 P255 EBHEE Tam Tsz Yan Gladis ZTEER

FEA IRE  H67-010 KB Man Yuet Ching = {m i Bn
fREE  H67-015 TIHE Man Yuet Ching ={nMmEen
fREE  H125-025 AT Kinoshita Miraku 8- BlfEE
gR#Z  H101-002 + %@ Wang Hing RYB Illustration Gallery
fREE  H68-216 TR Wong Sze Wing EiTNE
gRIZ H77-008 FEE Yau Sheung Yin =EE=E
fREE  H122-015 ({hASZ Ng Oi Ning Jovien PicGround kids gallery
fR#Z  H125-047 &% Ho Chung Hon Bethmann A BlfE=
gR2Z  H101-003 &1 Ho Yau Shuen RYB Illustration Gallery
fREE  H122-014 ({a4E#T Ho Peter Pak Yin PicGround kids gallery
fREZ P215 S RE Ng Yin Ting 3 Ar, MREEE /NS
EREZ P254  RIB Ng Hoi Kiu Shrewsbury International School
fREZ H125-041 ZF1REE Lee Yuet Ching Megan 8 - BlfE=
fREE  H127-002 # Lam Yan BEEE
fRIZ H122-033 MER Lam Sin Ying PicGround kids gallery
fREE  H89-002 MIEE Lam Yuk Chun EIZE= Art Muse
fREE  H124-020 #f % Wu Chloe BEEE
gRIZ H123-027 #ZREE Suen Lok Ching ColourHeart
fR#& H51-010 =RZEHA Yuen Kwan Long BEEHRERBPO-HEEAZREPL
fREE  H70-028 SiEH Ko Kaden Upper Art Ltd
fREE  H83-005 =i Au Yuet Hei ArtKiddo Creative Lab
fREE  H67-008  3RIEH Chang Chuek Yu =1{m i en
fR#E  H101-004 sR&RHN Zhang Yujia RYB Illustration Gallery
fREE  P106  RF Leung Ching Yi BEBB0 B2
RIS P92 SBFIE Kwok Tsz Ching (---)
fREE  H63-017 =PEEiR Kwok Chun Yat PHOEBE FanseeLand
fREE  P252 BRu = Chan Yu Hei RUEER
EREZ P142 FREFR Chan ChiLam GMC Music
fREZ P188 BROTIZ Hinsley Chan QTE=E
gRIZ  H124-018 [R#IRES Chan Ka Nam Canaan REEE



fREE
iREE
SREE
fREE
iRE2
iREE
fREE
iREE
SREE
fREE
iRE2
iREE
fREE
iREE

fREE

B B> B> B B B BN BN BN BN B B B B B B B B B B BN BN BN B B B B B B B B B B B B BN BN B B B B
=1 =1 =i =i [ [R=i = [ [ M= =1 = =1 =11 = =11 =1 [ = [= J= M= = = =1 = = =1 = [ =1 [ [= = [ [l = = = i
bR B R W R R R R R R R R b R R R R R R R R R R R R

H83-006
P187
H82-019
P127
H68-220
H103-009
P148
H122-045
P253
H69-003
H124-019
H70-032
H62-005
H51-004
P185
H123-026
H124-014
H76-004
P172
H113-021
H113-035
H51-009
H64-015
H112-012
H82-008
H97-008
H82-017
P213
P216
H114-004
H102-002
H124-012
P191
H89-004
H70-027
H113-023
P128
H68-222
H113-028
H127-005
H63-018
H126-020
H123-019
H72-004
H122-029
H123-022
H122-008
H112-016
H124-015
H82-014
H67-012
H81-010
H125-001
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H68-217
H70-031
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Chan Hoi Ying
ChanYiNga
ChanKing Sin
Chan Hiu Lam
Lu Yui Chak
Wan Pak Kiu
Fung HiuYing
Chao Lucas Alfred
Liu Yuzi
Tsoi Wai Lun
Choi Ching Nga
Tang Fan Nok
Cheng YuKiu
Lai Yuen Kiu
Lung Pak Lam
Kwong Hok Lam
Ngan Yue Kiu
Man Sze Wing
Yau Tim Ching Ella
Genevieve Pak
Yam ChunYin
Chu Lok Yan
Mai Tsz Ying
Ho Yat Nam
JaydenYu
Yu Cheuk Fung
Ng Tsz Yan
Ng Yin Ting
Ng Yin Ting
Ng Yau Hei
Ng Pak Hei
Ng Hoi Hin
Lee CarolKa Lo
Lee HinYu
Lee Hin Yau Hylie
Li Pui Ning
LiHoiLam
Lee TszYau
Li Wai Sum
Yuen Shuk Laam
Sin Chun Ka
Chiu Ka Shun Caden
Lam Cheuk Ying
Lam Ting Yan
Lam Hiu Ying
YiuHoi Ki
Woo Wai Ka Kiani
AuKa Yu
Au Wing Yan Winsey
Cheung Tsz Yau
Leung Hei Tung
Fu Wai Chun
Chan Dik Sum Dixon
Chan Sum Lui
Chan Cyrus Chun Hei
Chan Lok Yiu
Chan Po Yan Christy

ArtKiddo Creative Lab
POM POM ART STUDIO
INIR SR E Rl B ET
REERBIEZ/NE
Rl
BUBT=
Studio 12

PicGround kids gallery
Anfield School
2B
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UpperArt Ltd
HZElfrz=

BEBARERBPOL-REZABRPD

Mathstone Education Centre
ColourHeart
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INEK SR E B EET
R E R
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BEBHRERBPOL-REZAZBRPD

Art Tree Studio
NHZEEIEE
/NIt IK 52 ZE Bl E BT
Small Kids Big Art Center
/)\3th 3K 52 ZE Bl B ET
3 A, BEEE IL/NE
3 Art, iREUEE /2
By e TS
Caterpillar Kingdom Arts Gallery
2EEE
TR e/
BIZZ= Art Muse
UpperArt Ltd
BFER
BIBEHE/NE
RS
é}iEXEE

=AAES
PHOEBE FanseelLand
FAREK TAE=
ColourHeart
Y. Art Workshop
PicGround kids gallery
ColourHeart
PicGround kids gallery
NHZEEIEE
BEER
I\t IK 5 E Bl B ET
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EREE
8- BlfE=E
BEREAENBER L IRER/NE
RUAIRE
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UpperArt Ltd
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H117-024
P118
H121-010
H97-006
H104-004
H124-004
P164
H67-021
H125-033
H125-031
H81-009
P98
H125-011
H65-006
H69-004
H77-010
H125-020
P169
H115-002
P133
H114-005
H121-012
H82-012
H95-001
H67-014
H122-051
P110
H77-007
H103-008
H51-005
H71-004
P120
H125-035
H117-034
H53-003
H124-010
H82-015
H122-013
H51-011
H125-046
H53-004
H112-011
H125-012
H82-018
H51-006
H112-014
H102-012
H123-016
H124-008
P218
P220
H113-044
H113-026
P166
H51-008
P178
H82-010
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Tsang Suet Wing
Tsang Sze Nam
Tsang Casey
Wong Hei Ching
Wong Chin Yuet
Huang Jia Yin
Wong Tsz Hei
Wong Pak Wai
Wong Chung Yan Alyssa
Ip OnKiu
Wo Hoi Man
Liao Ue Kiu
Alicia Sophia Chiu
Lau Hei Shun
LauWang Yui
Lau Ching Hin
Aaron Wang Ting AU
Poon SinYan
Mooney Lukas John
Choi Shun Hei
Tang Ho Yan
Tang Lam Lam Leticia
Cheng Kiu Chi
Cheng King Sing
Cheng Tsz Sin
Lai Sum Wing Shery!
LaiHo Hei
Lo YuYin
LanTinHo Lanson
Lam Hee Yan
Nam Kin Chi
Law YuenLam
Mikaela Law
Kwan Tsz Yiu
Kwan Tsz Tung Arissa
Kwan Nga Wan
Wong Lok Yin
Ng Tsun Wang Karsten
Chu Lok Yin
Ho Sin Kiu Briana
Ho Kai
Ho Hay Tung
Cliff Ho
Ho Hiu Laam
Kennis Ho
Yu Yeuk Sik
Ng Wing Mati
Ng Cheuk Yin
Ng Cheuk Yiu
Ng Yin Ting
Ng Yin Ting
Ng KinHo
Jayden Ng Kei Fung
Natalie Ng
Ng Ming Shing
Ng Melody Wai Ying
Lee Yu Ching

CreARTive Castle
EBEI/NE (REE)
BBABD )
Small Kids Big Art Center
Little Big Flame
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First Art
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PicGround kids gallery
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K.T. Concept Limited
i BhK TAF=
8 . Blfe=
CreARTive Castle
Cuckoo Arts
REER
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PicGround kids gallery
EBEAXERBPL-HEZAZRD L
8 - BlfE=
Cuckoo Arts
NHZREIEZE
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I3t IK 5 B Bl B ET
EBEARERBPL-HEZAZRDP L
NEEEIE=E
Caterpillar Kingdom Arts Gallery
ColourHeart
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H124-007
H113-029
H117-025
H76-012
H93-019
H67-013
H113-045
H117-027
H51-012
H82-013
H82-016
H122-006
P123
H63-014
H81-012
H117-029
P209
H70-029
H81-011
H124-016
H65-004
H114-003
P90
H112-013
H113-037
H124-013
H68-105
H117-030
H122-030
H123-021
H97-007
H67-011
H122-009
H117-033
H68-219
P168
H122-021
H113-043
H127-007
H124-009
H68-218
P224
P162
H76-003
H76-002
H124-011
H64-016
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H81-013
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P163
H67-009
H122-020
H70-026
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P84
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Lee Ling Yan
Lee Yan Hei
Li Cheuk Hin
Lee Charlotte
Lee Lok Yee
To HoiYing
Cheuk Tsz Yu
Lin Yat Hing
Lam Hei Ching
See Hoi Kiu
Hung Hay Yu Khole
Sun Yat Ming
Renee Chui
Matheo Gourmelon
Ko Man Hei Aski
Zhang SumYi
Cheng Pavel
Jung King Yin
Cheung Wing Yan
Cheung Hei Wan
Leung Yan Chai
Leung Cheuk Laam
Leung Cheuk Wing
Leung Lok TinJayden
Mui Hai Yu
Fu Sheung Yan
FuYing Wen
Owen Mok
Hui Ching Cloris
Kwok Wai Sun Ryder
Kwok Yat Kiu Katrina
Kwok Ching Nam
Chan Chiu Yuet
ChanTsz Ngai
ChanHang Yin
Chan Ching Lam Sapphire
ChanHoilLam
ChanTsi Kiu Valerie
ChanTak Yeung
Chan Hiu Wing
Chan Hiu Tung
Tsang Hoi Suet Esmee
Chik ChunYin
Tong XiQian
Fung ZiLin
Fung Man Yun
Fung Long Yan
Bella Wong
Wong Siu Ming
Wong Hoi Ching
Wong Yuen Ching
Wong Wan Ka
Yip PuiYing
Chao Lucas Alfred
Adrienne Lau Ching Yee
Lau Wing ChiKarina
Au Yeung Lok
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CreARTive Castle
INHIK SR E Bl E T
Art Point Creative
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CreARTive Castle

BEBHRERBPOL-REZAZBRPD
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PicGround kids gallery
KIN ART
PHOEBE FanseeLand
EHEE
CreARTive Castle
BEEEEHE(CEIR)
UpperArt Ltd
EWE=
REER
First Art
BETE
FEZRATENE
NEEEIE=E
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B
CreARTive Castle
PicGround kids gallery
ColourHeart
Small Kids Big Art Center
=i = b
PicGround kids gallery
CreARTive Castle
BT
HKCCCU Logos Academy
PicGround kids gallery
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Art Tree Studio
BEER
EWE=

Art Playground

Reese L BEl
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PicGround kids gallery
UpperArt Ltd
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Wai Wah Wonderland
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H70-033
H68-106
H122-038
H93-015
H112-017
P111
H114-002
P181
H124-006
H97-002
H102-001
H93-016
H116-049
H82-011
H113-025
H68-221
H122-024
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Choi Sheung Yin
Choi Chi Hei
Darren Choy

Cheng Ho Tung
Cheng Anson

Lai Pui Sze
SiuHoiLam
Lock Tsz Man Annie
Lok Ho Hei
Sit Ning On

Tse Tsam Wing

Tse SinHang
Cheung Nathan Chi Lok
Lo Tanya
Lo SumYu
Kwan Yan Hei Hailey
So An Tung Hala

UpperArt Ltd
RS
PicGround kids gallery
Art Point Creative
NBREIfFE
BEREAEBWBERLIRER/NE
By e XITES
52 o L 22 IOV BB AR
BEER
Small Kids Big Art Center
Caterpillar Kingdom Arts Gallery
Art Point Creative
Nice Studio
I3t IK 5 = Bl B T
E2FER
B

PicGround kids gallery
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